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DoubleTree by Hilton
Savannah Historic District

Enjoy our Savannah historic district hotel, where you

can host a meeting in one of five fully equipped meeting
spaces and we will assist you with the planning. Hold a
corporate meeting in the modern boardroom or celebrate
your next special event for up to 120 guests in some of the
best meeting rooms.

411 WEST BAY STREET ¢ SAVANNAH, GA

Hilton Garden Inn
Savannah Historic District

Explore historic downtown Savannah from our newly
renovated hotel, situated one block from River Street, City
Market and historic Broughton Street. Host a conference
or special event for up to 90 guests with help from our
professional planners. Enjoy our 24-hour business center
and complimentary WiFi.

321 WEST BAY STREET » SAVANNAH, GA

Homewood Suites by Hilton
Savannah Historic District/Riverfront

Situated in Savannah’s famed Historic District, our hotel
offers views of the Savannah River, River Street and
downtown. For a casual Southern atmosphere, host your
meeting or social event for as many as 90 attendees in our
Gibraltar Room. Our ideal venue features A/V equipment
and free wireless internet access.

611 EAST RIVER STREET * SAVANNAH, GA




DoubleTree by Hilton Savannah Historic District

Emerald Boardroom

Excelsior Amber

Excelsior Cobalt

Grand Salon*

Summit Room

Total
Sq. Ft.

238
650
1,000
1,650

800

Room
Size

17'x14°

25'x26’

25'x40’

25’x66’

25'x32’

Ceiling
Height

g’
10°
10°
10’

12’

*Grand Salon = Excelsior Amber + Excelsior Cobalt

MAX NUMBER OF PEOPLE PER SEATING STYLE

Class

n/a

30

30

60

35

Thtr

n/a

40

100

150

45

Banq
8
40
64
120

50

Recp
n/a
75
100

200

80

Hilton Garden Inn Savannah Historic District

Garden Salon*
Habersham Room

Scarbrough
Boardroom

Telfair Room

Total
Sq. Ft.

1144

572

220

572

Room
Size

22’x52’

22'x26’

10°'x22’

22'x26’

Ceiling
Height

12’

12’

12’

12’

Conf

8

20

24

45

25

MAX NUMBER OF PEOPLE PER SEATING STYLE

Class

60

25

n/a

25

Thtr

70

35

n/a

£S5

Banq
80

40

10

40

Recp
110

50

n/a

50

Conf

35

18

10

10

*Garden Salon = Habersham Room + Telfair Room

Homewood Suites by Hilton

Savannah Historic District/Riverfront

Total Room Ceiling MAX NUMBER OF PEOPLE PER SEATING STYLE
Sq. Ft. Size Height Class Thtr Banq Recp Conf
Gibraltar 1,064 28'x38’ 12’ 80 120 80 130 48
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