

Savannah Meeting Space Guide

DoubleTree by Hilton Savannah Historic District

Enjoy our Savannah historic district hotel, where you can host a meeting in one of five fully equipped meeting spaces and we will assist you with the planning. Hold a corporate meeting in the modern boardroom or celebrate your next special event for up to 120 guests in some of the best meeting rooms.

411 WEST BAY STREET • SAVANNAH, GA





Hilton Garden Inn Savannah Historic District

Explore historic downtown Savannah from our newly renovated hotel, situated one block from River Street, City Market and historic Broughton Street. Host a conference or special event for up to 90 guests with help from our professional planners. Enjoy our 24-hour business center and complimentary WiFi.

321 WEST BAY STREET • SAVANNAH, GA

Homewood Suites by Hilton Savannah Historic District/Riverfront

Situated in Savannah's famed Historic District, our hotel offers views of the Savannah River, River Street and downtown. For a casual Southern atmosphere, host your meeting or social event for as many as 90 attendees in our Gibraltar Room. Our ideal venue features A/V equipment and free wireless internet access.

611 EAST RIVER STREET • SAVANNAH, GA



DoubleTree by Hilton Savannah Historic District

	Total Sq. Ft.	Room Size	Ceiling Height	MAX NU Class	IMBER OF Thtr	PEOPLE P Banq	ER SEATIN Recp	IG STYLE Conf
Emerald Boardroom	238	17'×14'	8'	n/a	n/a	8	n/a	8
Excelsior Amber	650	25'x26'	10'	30	40	40	75	20
Excelsior Cobalt	1,000	25'x40'	10'	30	100	64	100	24
Grand Salon*	1,650	25'x66'	10'	60	150	120	200	45
Summit Room	800	25'x32'	12'	35	45	50	80	25

*Grand Salon = Excelsior Amber + Excelsior Cobalt

Hilton Garden Inn Savannah Historic District

	Total Sq. Ft.	Room Size	Ceiling Height	MAX NU Class	MBER OF Thtr	PEOPLE P Banq	ER SEATIN Recp	IG STYLE Conf
Garden Salon*	1,144	22'x52'	12'	60	70	80	110	35
Habersham Room	572	22'x26'	12'	25	35	40	50	18
Scarbrough Boardroom	220	10'x22'	12'	n/a	n/a	10	n/a	10
Telfair Room	572	22'x26'	12'	25	35	40	50	10

*Garden Salon = Habersham Room + Telfair Room

Homewood Suites by Hilton Savannah Historic District/Riverfront

	Total	Room	Ceiling	MAX NU	IMBER OF	PEOPLE P	ER SEATIN	IG STYLE
	Sq. Ft.	Size	Height	Class	Thtr	Banq	Recp	Conf
Gibraltar	1,064	28'x38'	12'	80	120	80	130	48



To inquire about meeting space availability, contact (912) 721-2305 info@stayinsavannah.com

stayinsavannah.com